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F61205-5F299Y

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

» FOCIS-59 compliant

» Inserion loss per mated pair: A0dB typical; . 7adB max.

» Factory terminated, assembled and 100% tested for inserion loss

» Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode cable assembly

» Lifetime traceahbility of test data to a QL.C. number on each cable assembly
» 2-pin alignment assures consistent repeatable performance

*MTF is a registered trademark of LIS Conec Ltd.

*= Part Mumber FE1203-2F299%

®= RoHZ Compliancy Status FoHZ directive iz not applicable

Flammakility Fating
Pricing Deszcription
tlin. Crcler LICihd
Min. Order Gy,

BOM Ciiy . (% of Pkgs.)
® 0o to Favorite Product List

Plenum [(OFMP)

= pote IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS
= Part Dezcription Female MTP* to female MTP* twelve strand fiber optic cable azzembly (one female MTR*
connector on each end on ribbon interconnect cable) 62.5M 25pm. Outzide diameter; Smm x
2.5mim.
*= Product Type MTP* 12 Fiker Interconnect Cable Lzzemblies
= |ength (1) 289
®= | ength (m) a1 1
*® Fiber Compatibility B2.5M25um
*= Fiber Type MLtimode
*= Cable Color Qrange
= Cahle Type Duplex
= _E Compliant ]u]
= Connector 1 Type MTP* Connector
= Connector 2 Type MTP* Connector
End Configurations MTP* to MTP*
Fiber Count 12

299 ft — MTP*-MTP* Plenum Interconnect Cable Aszzembly B2.5pm
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Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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